

MSWS
S

Construction of Road from
Haspura - Devkund Road to Kisonpur
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DAUDNAGAR DIVISION

HASPURA SUB-DIVISION

Cent: Deveshree Construction India Pvt. Ltd.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

847

Part-I

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work! - Constn of Road and CD work, Drain, Kharpur Derband Road to Kharpur					
Agency - Dewstree Construction India Pvt Ltd.					
Authority - E.R. W.D. Daudhagan					
Agreement No - 47/834/201-22					
D/Commencement - 24/11/21					
D/Comp. Action - 23/11/22					
Further measurement - NIL					
Costs 21572.00					
Summary 21572.00					
ABSTRACT					
① p/p/Bench mark pillar - P - 11/1					
3 x 1/2 @ Rs 3533.00/cast - 12					10,611.00
② p/p/Bench mark pillar - P - 11/2					
8 x 1/2 @ Rs 1613.74/m ² - 12					12,910.00
③ Cleaning and Grubbing road land - P - 11/2					
1.41 Hect @ Rs 52970.33/H - 11					74688.00
④ p/v Box cutting viala - P - 11/4					
281.33 m ³ @ Rs 75571/m ³ - 11					21,260.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Const of Embankment					
roadway cutting					
vide TMB - p				12/4	
168.80 m ³ @ 26.68/m ³					4504.20
(6) Const of Embankment					
ment Lead 100m					
vide TMB - p				12/5	
7663.22 m ³ @ 143.70/m ³					1097373.00
(7) Const of Embankment					
ment 1000m - p				12/6	
889.64 m ³ @ 190.36/m ³					169353.20
(8) Const of Subgrade and B/L					
vide TMB - p				12/7	
414.26 m ³ @ 192.04/m ³					79554.00
(9) Const of Subgrade and B/L					
vide TMB - p				12/8	
966.60 m ³ @ 131.70/m ³					126818.20
(10) Const of G.S.D.					
vide TMB - p				12/9	
1133.40 m ³ @ 2175.22/m ³					2465199.20
(11) p/v N.B.N + B vide					
TMB - p				13/10	
567.57 m ³ @ 8030.16/m ³					1713768.20
(12) p/v prime coat					
vide - p				13/11	
6942.25 m ³ @ 41.43/m ³					287617.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) p/r laying back					
Coat (1st) - P -				$\frac{13}{12}$	
6942.25 m ² @ Rs 14.15/m ² - Rs					98233.00
(14) p/r laying mixed coat					
Surface - P -				$\frac{13}{13}$	
6942.25 m ² @ Rs 179.56/m ² - Rs					1246550.00
(15) P/P ordinary					
Stone - P -				$\frac{13}{14}$	
(15) Const of un-reinforced					
Cement concrete 420					
Wide - P -				$\frac{13}{14}$	
125.40 m ³ @ Rs 5660.24/m ³ - Rs					709779.00
(16) P/P ordinary					
KH Stone - P -				$\frac{13}{15}$	
5 MS @ Rs 1745.48/m ² - Rs					5838.00
(17) P/P 200 mm stone					
Wide - P -				$\frac{13}{16}$	
8 MS @ Rs 553.37/m ² - Rs					4427.00
(18) p/r logo and deformu					
Sign Board - P -				$\frac{13}{16}$	
5 MS @ Rs 9445.29/each - Rs					47226.00
(19) P/P Boundary					
pillar - P -				$\frac{14}{18}$	
42 MS @ Rs 482.39/each - Rs					34732.00
(20) P/P Boundary					
Wide THB - P -				$\frac{14}{19}$	
8 MS @ Rs 3588.08/each - Rs					28705.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) P/F/F 6000x20 Circular Board - P - 14/19					
2 MS @ RS 4812 = 94/10 - 12					9626.20
(22) P/F/F 600x450 mm rectangular - P - 14/19					
4 MS @ RS 4687 = 56/1000 - 18					18750.20
(23) P/F/F 9000x20 edge wide TMB - P - 14/19					
4 MS @ RS 8564 = 66/1000 - 18					34259.20
(24) P/F laying road marking - P - 14/20					
363.0 m ² @ RS 721 = 95/1000 - 18					262068.20
(25) P/F laying road marking - P - 14/21					
41.0 m ² @ RS 752 = 74/1000 - 12					30862.20
(26) P/F in Excavation in formwork - P - 15/22					
149.0 m ² @ RS 279 = 89/1000 - 12					41584.20
(27) P/F per. H in formwork wide TMB - P - 15/23					
23.0 m ² @ RS 4442 = 08/1000 - 12					102168.20
(28) P/F per. in sub- structure - P - 15/24					
168.70 m ² @ RS 5796 = 34/1000 - 12					876707.20
(29) painting on parapet wide TMB - P - 15/25					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
102.70 m ³ @ 18 800=761 m ³ — 18					10348.70
(30) 1/4" NFB H.P. pipe					
vide TMB — P — $\frac{15}{28}$					
37.50 m ³ @ 18 8523=821 m ³ — 18					232143.20
(31) 1/4" 300mm H.P.S					
H.P. pipe — P — $\frac{15}{28}$					
70.00 m @ 18 876=111 m — 18					61328.10
(32) Dismantling pcc					
structure — P — $\frac{15}{28}$					
3.63 m ³ @ 18 497=811 m ³ — 18					1807.20
(33) Dismantling g/w					
vide TMB — P — $\frac{15}{28}$					
126.73 m ³ @ 18 235=981 m ³ — 18					29906.20
(34) Remaining H.P.					
Grounded — P — $\frac{15}{30}$					
15.00 m @ 18 18=181 m — 18					2717.00
(35) Remaining H.P. H.P.S					
600-700 m dep — $\frac{15}{30}$					
15.00 m @ 18 244=921 m — 18					3674.00
					9857092.20
Add G.S.T @ 10% — 18					1182851.00
Add L.C.S @ 1% — 18					98551.00
Add 0.887% S.F — 18					87432.00
					121225946.00
Less 23.51% below (-) 18					2583090.00
					98,42,856.00
Less previous payment (-) 18					27,32,284.00
					59,10,572.00

Atk
29/5/23
son

Continuation
29/05/23
AE